Page 1 of 8
Customer Care
(714) 312-5080
PROJECT:				    NOTES:
AFLEX Compact
Specification Sheet
REV013  v  01/16/26

Specification Sheet
REV013 v  01/16/26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Models for Programming in the Field
Part Number Description
AFLEX-60W-1400-S-L AFLEX Compact, 120-277, 60W, 10-57VDC, 1400mA, Side Feed, Lin Dim, No Aux
AFLEX-60W-1400-S-LA AFLEX Compact, 120-277, 60W, 10-57VDC, 1400mA, Side Feed, Lin Dim, 12V Aux
AFLEX-60W-1400-D-L AFLEX Compact, 120-277, 60W, 10-57VDC, 1400mA, Dual Feed, Lin Dim, No Aux
AFLEX-60W-1400-D-LA AFLEX Compact, 120-277, 60W, 10-57VDC, 1400mA, Dual Feed, Lin Dim, 12V Aux
Drivers Programmed at Factory with Standard 60W Maximum Output
Use for driver field replacements (meets Class P requirements).
Model Wattage Current Case Style Dim Curve Aux Out
AFLEX 60W